
Application

Parameter

BYA-63

Dimensions(mm)

Weatherproof 
AC Isolating Switch

 series

                BYA-63 series AC Isolator Switch in IP66 enclosure is developed for  
commercial using or home using, should be installed beside of domestic appliance 
for power isolation. With waterproof and dustproof function. Included in the range is 
single, double and triple pole switches from 20A to 63A. 

Designation

Pole
Rated Voltage

Rated Current

Rated Frequency

BYA-63/BYA-63-L
1P

250VAC
20A
35A
63A

3P
440VAC

20A
35A
63A

50Hz
1000V
2.5kV

Un-interrupted
760 A For 1Sound

1.98kA
AC-22A(According to IEC 60947-3)

Reted Insulation Voltage
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage
Rated Duty
Short Torm Withstand Current
Short Circuit Making Capacity

Switch Rating

43.0 

Technical Parameter:
     Conform to IEC/EN 60947-3
     Rated Current: 20A, 35A, 63A
     Rated Voltage: 250 / 440VAC
     No. of Pole:1P, 2P, 3P
     EESS  Approved

Terminal Capacity:
     16mm  Rigid stranded cable 
Conduit entry:
     2x16mm  cable entry top and bottom.
     2x16mm  conduit adaptors provided.
     4x16mm ,2x16mm  knockouts for rear 
     cable entry.
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BYA-63 Dimensions

BYA-63-L Dimensions


